Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
Product Overview
TECHROUTES TR-S9500 Series is a new generation high-performance core switch oriented for high-performance
computing, data center and high-end campuses. TR-S9500 Series adopts advanced hardware architecture design.
TR-S9500 Series supports up to 64Tbps switching capacity, 768 10G ports, 512 40G ports and 128 100G ports.
Besides, it is to be configured with 256 100G ports in the future.

482×564×798 482×564×975
11U 14U 18U 22U
Ordering Information
Item Description
Chassis of TR-S9500 Series
TR-S9506 Integrated Chassis of S9506 switch (2 fan trays, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4
SFU slots, 4 service slots)
TR-S9510 Integrated Chassis of S9510 switch (3 fan trays, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4
SFU slots, 8 service slots)
TR-S9514 Integrated Chassis of S9514 switch (4 fan trays, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4
SFU slots, 12 service slots)
TR-S9518 Integrated Chassis of S9518 switch (5 fan trays, 7 power slots, 2 master slots, 4
SFU slots, 16 service slots)
Power Supply of TR-S9500 Series
LS95-PWR-AC TR-S9500 Series AC power modules 1200W
LS95-PWR-DC TR-S9500 Series DC power modules 1200W
LS95-PWR-POE TR-S9500 Series POE AC power modules 1000W
Console Board of TR-S9500 Series
LS95-MCU Console Board of TR-S9500 Series
SFU of TR-S9500 Series
LS9506-SFU SFU of TR-S9506 Series
LS9510-SFU-I SFU-I of TR-S9510 Series
LS9510-SFU-II SFU-II of TR-S9510 Series
LS9514-SFU-I SFU-I of TR-S9514 Series
LS9514-SFU-II SFU-II of TR-S9514 Series
LS9518-SFU-I SFU-I of TR-S9518 Series
LS9518-SFU-II SFU-II of TR-S9518 Series
Console Board of TR-S9500 Series
Gigabit Service Cards
LS95-16GT16GS 16 Gigabit TX ports (RJ45), 16 Gigabit optical service cards (SFP)
LS95-48GT 48 Gigabit TX ports (RJ45)
Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes
 N   E   T   W   O   R   K
LS95-48GS 48 Gigabit SFP service cards
10G + Gigabit Service Cards
LS95-32GT4TS 32 Gigabit TX ports (RJ45), 4 10G service cards (SFP+)
10G Service Cards
LS95-12TS 12 10G optical service cards (SFP+)
LS95-32TS 32 10G optical service cards (SFP+)
LS95-48TS 48 10G optical service cards (SFP+)
40G Service Cards
LS95-8QS 8-port 40G optical service cards (QSFP+)
LS95-16QS 16-port 40G optical service cards (QSFP+)
100g Service Cards
LS95-1CF 1-port 100G optical service card (CFP)
LS95-4CF  4-port 100G optical service card (CFP)
Value-Added Services
LS95-48GT-POE 48 Gigabit TX POE/POE+ service cards (RJ45)
LS95-12TS-VSS 12 10G optical virtualized service cards (SFP+)
Optical Modules
Gigabit Optical Modules
GSFP-TX-B Gigabit SFP optical ports transfers to RJ45 TX port modules
GSFP-SX-D Gigabit SFP multi-mode（500m, 850nm, LC, DDM）
GSFP-LX-10-D Gigabit SFP single mode (10Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-20-D Gigabit SFP single mode (20Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-40-D Gigabit SFP single mode (40Km, 1310nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit SFP single mode (80Km, 1550nm, LC, DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-10-BIDI  Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (10Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1550-10-BIDI  Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (10Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-20-BIDI  Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (20Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1550-20-BIDI Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (20Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1310-40-BIDI  Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (40Km, TX1310/RX1550, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1550-40-BIDI-
1310
Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (40Km, TX1550/RX1310, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1490-80-BIDI  Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (80Km, TX1490/RX1550, LC,
DDM)
GSFP-LX-SM1550-80-BIDI Gigabit SFP single mode, single-core bidirectional (80Km, TX1550/RX1490, LC,
DDM)
10G Optical Modules
Your Route to The Destination
Techroutes